Dimensions are in millimeters
Mechanical Dimensions
CT18H
VC / TCXO
18.5 x  11.7  x  11.0mm
1.200MHz to  40.000MHz
RoHS Compliant
TTL/HCMOS

4 = -20°C to 70°C        Not all temp ranges available with all stabili$es
CT18H F 3 J 1 A-25.000MHz
Part Numbering Guide
Center Frequency
1.200MHz to 40.000MHz
Frequency Devia�on
A = 10ppm
B = 5ppm
Pin One Connec�on
1 = No Connect
2 = Voltage Control
Supply Voltage
H = 3.3VDC
J = 5.0VDC
Crescent Frequency Products, 19363 Willamette Dr., # 120, West Linn, OR 97068
Phone: (949) 484-4332    |   www.crescentfrequency.com